BCIS Administratively Approved Updated Advanced Courses

Course Provider Accreditor

Fla. Existing Buildg BRB Code Educators Bill Dumbaugh
Code

ATl -How Do The Aguatic Training BCICLLC
Code Changes Affect Institute

Three Building DCA BCIC LLC
Envelope Constrctn

Model

Residential Roofing DCA BCIC LLC

And Hurricane

Building/Structural ~ Tom Prpich BCICLLC
Consultants

Building/Structural ~ Univ. of Fla.- BCIC LLC
Fla. Energy Extension

2004 FBC Advanced Construction Profsnal BCIC LLC
Building Structural ~ Training, Inc.

Advanced Building TechKnowledge BCIC LLC
Structural for 06

Date of Approval

3/24/2006

3/24/2006

3/24/2006

3/24/2006

4/04/2006

4/04/2006

4/06/2006

4/06/2006



